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Azumaya: House:

Firm,
Extra Firm

Premium ar Organic —
Silken,

Lite Firm,

Organic — Soft,
Medium Firm,
Firm, Extra Firm Firm,

Extra Firm

Nature’s
Promise:
Organic —
Firm
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Pacific Natural 8th Continent:

Foods: Soymilk — Original
Ultra Soy — I Vanilla
Origi
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Silk:
Soymilk — Original
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« 128 oz. firstAT
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San Sui:

Soft, Firm,
Extra Firm

Wegmans:

Organic —
Firm

Westsoy:

Organic Plus
Soymilk — Plain
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Plus Soymilk — Vanilla
37o1A o UTed THREE:
+320z.dT640z. % oé?-!



- STFET AT 3TcA T8 Sell USTER

- FgeT ARV 37USTEE (3reMiferen Prorgiel GeTSUaI,
ot IMeel/Had araT, 33 afga)

e




- Food el SUS: 15-16 33T &Tel, RT3 T HGRIRT FTeT

g

- FTRe! AT Sraer gue et fRreeh, 71 a1 de FAE e

- R T, g 3, gohruent AT T arerd fA#AT WIC JehearT @ie e
AfHes TS STHe “FH, H3, AGIET” Hih! S ATl HTFAT WIC
TR T FeAhel dehel Tl TR Emaﬁaﬂﬁm?_@ml

-13-




CIE:

. OsTe sexdar 1faRera Ferfaa T Aavees
ar 37 UTITHRT 37GTTEE (Omega 3, DHA &
EPA, Palm Oil, 311fe)

P WWWWWWWW
reﬁ‘rrmwﬁ*@rml

— = . \ 'l‘--\
b HEC

536 oz. FITeIg® 567502@1?-!%1? 375 oz. FTIg®

14.



100% ST

[EEIG R CARIE RIS

STCTaTTAFTRY AT ST AY ITHRAT T3 TS

. 64 33 TATEeah Sidolg®

« 16 3M3H FocoNE® (STHTSUH! Fodoe o)

AfETEwHT AT S A HHRAT A3 TS

« 1.5 33 hoaig® (Aeh-Teddd holdoca®)

« 11.5 — 12 3138 Frco g & (STHSUR Frdeee®)

TUIEH WIC FFa TRE 715 It o) MaRewn gt fRuat o

Fel Ulel TER! ST=SHT 120% aT 4T BeIfAeT Hiwt GrAT 100% FHHT
FERFT ATHE® T I T8 TeAded BeT:

Tl Ifel TER STUSS TERET ATH TEES T AN STUSEEAT 100% THUT 120% aT 49
foera @it o

@ America’s Choice [ Essential Everyday i Hytop ™ Richfood
IZI Best Yet |Zr Flavorite M Krasdale Er Shurfine
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TT3: Fool Tl TR S5 T cTelehl STUSEE:
« Apple & Eve « Lucky Leaf « Old Orchard
« Juicy Juice « Mott’s « Seneca
« Langers » Musselman’s « Sesame Street

THPY SelwSEE: Dol TR STUS T eIl STUS T FAICEE:

+ Juicy Juice: « Langers: - Old Orchard: - Sesame Street:
« Apple Raspberry - Apple Berry Cherry  « Acai . Cookie
- Berry . Apple Cranberry Pomegranate Monster’s Berry
. Cherry « Apple Kiwi + Apple Cranberry « EImo’s Punch
. Punch Strawberry . Berry Blend

« Apple Grape - Blueberry

« Kiwi Strawberry

Pomegranate
. Mango « Apple Orange
Pineapple « Cherry
- Orange Tangerine
. Disney Apple Pomegranate
- Strawberry Banana Cranberry Grape « Peach Mango
« Tropical « Wild Cherry
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Winter Blend
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0.49
139

0.74
2.09

24 [ 298
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Bl 6 24 338

O 179 269 358
159 EEIRBETRIRYT
B 19 299 398
UM 209 314 48
| 219 [RAURIS SRR

B 229 34 458
BEN 3 3 an
B 9 31 4%

1.3

348
313
3.98
413
4.48
413
4.98
5.3
5.48
513
5.98
6.23

.47

417
441
41
5.07
531
5.67
591
6.21
6.57
6.87
111
141

481
50
5.57
5.9
6.21
6.62
6.97
132
1.67
8.02
8.37
8.1

5.56
5.96
6.36
6.76
1.16
1.56
1.96
836
8.76
9.16
9.56
9.96
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General Mills:

Cheerios ~ Total Corn Chex  Rice Chex Wheat -

(Aafaa Whole Chex
AE) Grain

Kellogg’s:
CORN i |
A e

‘m s

=N i - [ i W
Corn Mini-Wheat Toasted

Flakes*  3i{ifSsTereY
(afaa waes @
A AaEw)

Oats

.23.




Mini
Spooners
(Frosted,

Strawberry
Cream,
Blueberry
Cream)

Ralston:
L

Corn
Flakes*

Oat
Blenders*
(Honey,
Honey &
Almonds)

Sunbelt:

Simple
Granola

12 oz.

Post:

12 oz.

20.4 0z

Grape
Nuts
Flakes

Oats

Honey
Bunches
of Oats
with
Vanilla
Bunches
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-]
gfheo:
Corn Flakes* - HI&T Oat O’s - TTeT| AT Ifel $1fatet: Toasted
AfecaTd FFqdT 3 FaTey* Oats, Tasteeos, Oats & O’s
SCTH $TT aT AH TR Oat Squares - H1eT| AT afel $1feia:
It 9fa #1fAa: Honey Crunchin’ Oats, Crisp Oat Squares, Crunchy Oat
Honey & Oats, Honey Oat Clusters, Squares, Oat Crisps
Honey Oats & Flakes, Krispy Honey-Oats, Shredded Wheat - HIGT a1 GFFHE":'E#
Oats & More, Oats & Honey Wheat Flakes - 9T
‘Fat gfeT TR FT0TA” FERHT AT T A
FUSH AT ASTEEw THATT TS
“ (#»,Clear
AMERICAS ol </ value

| food
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Instant Maple Oatmeal
Vermont Style Maple Oatmeal

Instant Oats with Iron
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S8 930S (11B.) 2V 16 315 (16 OZ) F T Al
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Sandi l.""t 4_.“..-'

« Flax & Grain Bread + 100% Wheat Bread with Flax

[ RUBSCHLAGER. |
T

« 100% Whole Wheat

+ Franczoz Health Bread « Westphalian Style Pumpernickel

100% Whole Wheat
« Danish Style Pumpernickel

« Franczoz Health Bread

Germinated Whole Wheat « European Style Whole Grain

« Cocktail Whole Grain
« Cocktail Rye

« Cocktail Pumpernickel

+ 100% Rye Rye-Ola Flax
+ Multigrain Bread « 100% Rye Rye-Ola Pumpernickel
. Wheat Wh0|egrain Bl’ead . 100% Rye Rye-O|a Black Rye

+ 100% Whole Wheat + Whole Wheat bread
- 100% Multigrain Bread (All Natural) « Whole Wheat rolls
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. Nosaltaddeddar :

JATATHh:
Stone Ground
Hamotzie aT
Mezonos
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« White Corn Tortillas
« Yellow Corn Tortillas

« Whole Wheat (Flour Gordita
Whole Wheat) Tortillas

« Soft White Corn Tortillas
+ 100% Whole Wheat Flour Tortillas

« White Corn Tortillas

« Whole Wheat Tortillas

« Corn Tortillas
« 100% Whole Wheat Fajita Flour
+ 100% Whole Wheat Soft Taco Flour



iempre
P[?.lténlg‘rcc + Whole Wheat Flour Tortillas

\{- - White Corn Tortillas (e F&ael T 331)
StopaShop® » Whole Wheat Flour Tortillas

« 100% Whole Wheat Flour Tortillas

B

"
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FIRST CHOICE: Chicken with Gravy, Turkey with Gravy
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USDA feHTafed dad<d

EG AR 3R el T U.S. FHi¥ a7 (United States Department of Agriculture, USDA)
AR fAgHATEeN T Afde® 3TAR, USDA, cIHHT Toledll, Hrailerd T HHURIEE T USDA
FIIHHGEHT TEHRN HURT T THTS T 311 HEATGESTS USDA SaRT T5dTioldd aT I
YT IRTHT Tt Gfel hrdisha a1 arfafaferar snfd, Ts, #fer AieSgrCT, forgaT, 3argarar, 383 ar
QETHT AR 3THR Sraremeraent anfar gfafear ar gfasrar smenRa 1o sigema a1 e
IRTH |
FIAHHA STAPRID T ToaRST dhfods RATEE TTS Tol IAFIAEE (3ETEI0T - 5,
e ouTg, T3y, 3ANET Thd W, A1) HU STFdgw, Toledl RTsT aT TATAIY)
S FEYH TUCD ST6] Sellgol oegEen! olifel ferdest Ient AT | SR, o oot a1 aeet Tqarat
afFag®er USDA AT e Rer dar A% (800) 877-8339 AT TFIH et FIEAT | JH!
W,Wmmmwmmmwwl
HeHTT FEatly HrshHeR IS 311, USDA Frishaeh! HEHTd 38 BRIA, (AD-3027) $igI4,
BRIH 3TeTellgeTAT: http://www.ascrusda.gov/complaint_filing_custhtml T el afe USDA
FTATATHAT IS aT USDAH@WW%WTWWW@W
ELCCKINED el ﬂﬂmqﬁ%ﬁa@wmmﬁr (866) 632-9992 HT &el A{EIH |
TS HTURT BRI aT FRIFTeTS TATEAR AThe USDA HT 32T ITeigIe:
(1) WWT@W U.S. Department of Agriculture

Office of the Assistant Secretary for Civil Rights

1400 Independence Avenue, SW

Washington, D.C. 20250-9410;
(2) WITFE: (202) 690-7442; aT
3) sﬁsr: program.intake@usda.gov

I FEAT FATT HITE TETAHa ol

W) ?JIETVW?IITTIF:‘I:?IH WIC Program Director

NYSDOH, Riverview Center Room 650,

150 Broadway, Albany, NY 12204; dT
(2) T g WSS 31T godl geallsa 1-800-522-5006 AT, ar
(3) & NYSWIC@HEALTH.NY.GOV
TEHTINEE ST F[OT dl SFI3A doded S aT STiefehl STiAToliel WIC Giatmg® qr3eiehl
e, STHel U3 HeeT afS WIC HIRIHHAT HgHRNAT STol136, STeel WIC TTed a1 I oot aT et
AEH AT STHS WIC AFEE deat T et 1S fAelIg®ol UsT TS TeTqdish T UToel INeh! GraLrgep!
TS FT]Ue1es T New York State aT HHIT HRAIGRIGEGIRT Il FIAT HRATE TRAS |
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et i GEATSAAT el ITafe g
1-877-282-6657

o SN TR
foodfraud@health.ny.gov
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